
 

 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS  

2017/2018 

 

Current as at 1/08/2017 12:33:10 PM 

 

AUGUST 2017 

Sat, 12 August & Sun, 13 August QLD King of the Fitzroy Rockhampton 

Sat, 26 August & Sun, 27 August NSW SRNSW Series Day 1  Wisemans Ferry 

 

SEPTEMBER 2017 

Sat, 2 September & Sun, 3 September BRSC BRSC  Series Day 1 Crown Hotel short course 

Sat, 9 September & Sun, 10 September NSW Hawkesbury 120 Windsor 

Sat, 16 September  & Sun, 17 September VIC SRV Point Score 1 Lake Charm 

Sat, 23 September  & Sun, 24 September NSW SRNSW Series Day 2 Wisemans Ferry 

 

OCTOBER 2017 

Sat, 30 September & Sun, 1 October BRSC Grafton Bridge to Bridge Grafton 

Sat, 7 October & Sun, 8 October CACT CACT Point Score 1 Venue TBA 

Sat, 14 October QLD SRQ Series Day 1  Moogerah  

Sat, 14 October & Sun, 15 October MDSC Ted Hurley Classic Wentworth 

Sun, 22 October NSW SRNSW Series Day 3 Wisemans Ferry 

Sat, 28 October  & Sun, 29 October VIC SRV Point Score 2 Kangaroo Lake 

 

NOVEMBER 2017 

Sat, 4 November & Sun, 5 November SA Murray Bridge River Race Murray Bridge 

Sat, 4 November & Sun, 5 November BRSC BRSC  Series Day 2 Crown Hotel long course 

Sat, 4 November & Sun, 5 November CACT CACT Point Score 2 Venue TBA 

6 November 
ALL 

BOATS 
GATE 2 SCRUTINEERING DUE  

Sat, 18 November & Sun, 19 November NSW Bridge to Bridge  Windsor 

Sat, 25 November MWSC Barrie Beehag Torrumbarry 

Sat, 25 November & Sun, 26 November NSW SRNSW Grand Prix  Botany Bay 

    

 

DECEMBER 2017 

Sat, 2 December & Sun, 3 December VIC SRV State Titles/Point Score 3 Lake Charm 

Sat, 2 December & Sun, 3 December QLD SRQ Series Day 2 Moogerah or Somerset Dam 

Sat, 2 December & Sun, 3 December NSW SRNSW State Titles/CACT Point Score 3  Wyangla Dam 

 

 

 

 

TBC  some clubs are yet to confirm venues. Calendar to be updated as soon as advised 

  



 

 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS  

2017/2018 

 

Current as at 1/08/2017 12:33:10 PM 

 

JANUARY 2018 

Wed, 10 January – Sun, 14 January NSW Australian Speed & Marathon Championships Jindabyne 

Sat, 20 January & Sun, 21 January BRSC BRSC Series Day 3 Corcoran Park 

Sat, 20 January & Sun, 21 January VIC SRV Point Score 4  Lake Charm 

29 January 
ALL 

BOATS 
GATE 3/SOUTHERN 80 SCRUTINEERING  

 

FEBRUARY 2018 

Sat, 3  February & Sun, 4 February CACT CACT Point Score 4 Venue TBA 

 Sat, 10 February & Sun, 11 February MWSC Southern 80 Echuca 

Sat, 24 February & Sun, 25 February VIC SRV Point Score 5 Lake Charm 

Sat, 24 February & Sun, 25 February  NSW SRNSW Lion Island  
 

 

MARCH 2018 

Sun, 4 March NSW SRNSW Series Day 4 Wisemans Ferry 

Sat, 10 March & Sun, 11 March VIC Robinvale 80 Robinvale 

Mon, 12 March 
ALL 

BOATS 
GATE 4 SCRUTINEERING   

Sat, 17 March & Sun, 18 March QLD SRQ Series Day 3 Bundaberg 

Sat, 17 March & Sun, 18 March CACT CACT Point Score 5 Venue TBA 

Sat,24 March & Sun, 25 March VIC SRV Grand Prix 1 & 2 Lake Mulwala 

Sat,24 March & Sun, 25 March NSW SRNSW Series Day 5  Wisemans Ferry 

 

APRIL 2018 

Sat, 31 March  & Sun, 1 April  MDSC Mildura 100 Mildura 

Sat, 7 April NSW Mary Mc/Bill L Invitational Wisemans Ferry 

Sun, 8 April NSW SRNSW 2UP Event Wisemans Ferry 

Sat, 14 April &  Sun, 15 April  VIC Tasman Challenge New Zealand 

Sat, 14 April & Sun, 15 April BRSC BRSC Series Day 4 Crown Hotel short course 

Sun, 29 April QLD SRQ Series Day 4 Moogerah or Somerset Dam 

Sat, 28 April & Sun, 29 April  VIC SRV Grand Prix 3 & 4 Venue TBA 

Sat, 28 April & Sun, 29 April NSW SRNSW Series Day 6 Wisemans Ferry 

 

MAY 2018 

Sat, 12 May & Sun, 13 May CACT Barry Carne Interstate Challenge Wagga 

Sat, 19 May & Sun 20 May BRSC BRSC Series Day 5 Richmond River, Woodburn 

 

JUNE 2018 

Sat,9 June & Sun, 10 June SA SA State Titles Murray Bridge TBC 

Sat,9 June & Sun, 10 June QLD QLD State Titles Bundaberg  TBC 
 

 

TBC  -  some clubs are yet to confirm venues. Calendar to be updated as soon as advised 


